The INVALCO Series 524 Valve can be used as oil or water
dump valves on separators, treaters, free water knockouts,
or similar vessels that require a lever-operated valve.
Features and Benefits
•	 Double Port Design – Allows for maximum fluid
   discharge.
•	 Soft Seat – Assures positive shut-off.
•	 Angle and Globe Bodies – Meets most

4.	 Lever and lever collar furnished with each valve.
2 Bulletin SSIN058 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (1/19)
Ordering Information: Globe Body
Size Model No. Max. W.P. Trim Size Cv Cg Part No. Weight (lb)
2" LSG-203-524 300 psi 1-7/8 44.0 1,452 80005436 32
2" LFG-201-524
175 psi
1-7/8 44.0 1,452 80005426 34
3" LFG-301-524 2-5/8 81.6 2,690 80005427 71
4" LFG-401-524 2-5/8 89.8 2,960 80005428 93
6" LFG-601-524 4-3/8 550.0 16,500 80005429 150
Ordering Information: Angle Body
Size Model No. Max. W.P. Trim Size Cv Cg Part No. Weight (lb)
2" LSA-203-524 300 psi 1-7/8 44.0 1,452 80005431 32
2" LFA-201-524
175 psi
1-7/8 44.0 1,452 80005422 34
3" LFA-301-524 2-5/8 81.6 2,690 80005423 71
4" LFA-401-524 2-5/8 89.8 2,960 80005424 93
6" LFA-601-524 4-3/8 550.0 16,500 80005425 150
Pressure Drop
Note: Refer to Engineering section for Valve Sizing Charts.
9080706050403020100
90
5,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
BBL’s per Day
(Water)
Pressure Drop PSI Across Valve
3” Valve
4” Valve
6” Valve
2” Valve
B
B
A
C
D
Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest
whole mm), each independently dimensioned from engineering
drawings.
Dimensions
Model A B C D
LFA-201 11.8"
(299)
4.3"
(109)
4.0"
(101) ----
LFG-201 11.4"
(289)
3.4"
(86) ---- 8.0"
(203)
LFA-301 13.9"
(352)
5.6"
(142)
5.5"
(139) ----
LFG-301 12.9"
(327)
4.6"
(117) ---- 11.0"
(279)
LFA-401 14.7"
(372)
6.4"
(162)
7.3"
(185) ----
LFG-401 12.8"
(324)
4.6"
(117) ---- 12.8"
(324)
LFA-601 18.4"